
EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 1st Session - Gruppo 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 28:52 Total Green Flag Time: 26:42 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    7 Name: BREITMEIER Eckhard
Car: Ferrari 488 GT3 Team: 
Class: 3

10:03:54.941  2:34.590 ........129,5   44.971   47.912  1
10:05:59.610  2:04.669   43.278242,7   38.821   42.514  2
10:07:53.819  1:54.209   39.288275,5   36.163   38.707  3
10:09:46.715  1:52.896   38.690276,9   35.550   38.603  4
10:11:40.220  1:53.505   38.932276,9   35.768   38.754  5
10:13:25.289  1:45.069   40.318277,6 ........ 1:04.751  6
10:16:02.678  2:37.389 ........161,4 ........ 2:37.389  7
10:18:08.684  2:06.006 ........178,2   37.884 1:28.122  8
10:20:02.643  1:53.959   38.829273,4   35.937   39.141  9
10:21:55.249  1:52.606   38.409273,4   35.606   38.537 10
10:23:47.824  1:52.575   38.415274,8   35.164   38.946 11
10:25:42.049  1:54.225   38.325276,9   36.318   39.532 12
10:27:35.559  1:53.510   38.691273,4   35.744   39.023 13

Num:   17 Name: HAST Christian
Car: Ferrari 488 Challenge Team: 
Class: 3

10:07:15.434  2:24.648 ........117,3   43.362   45.489  1
10:09:18.185  2:02.751   41.686252,3   38.194   42.871  2
10:11:16.268  1:58.083   39.956257,1   37.093   41.034  3
10:13:12.460  1:56.192   39.183259,6   36.414   40.595  4
10:15:11.476  1:59.016   39.515260,2   37.690   41.811  5
10:19:44.074  4:32.598   39.157260,2   38.549 3:14.892  6
10:21:48.952  2:04.878 ........161,0   36.795 1:28.083  7
10:23:44.330  1:55.378   38.720260,2   35.712   40.946  8

Num:   24 Name: MEISSNER Karsten
Car: Porsche Cayman GT4 Team: 
Class: 3

10:05:25.271  2:10.537 ........154,7   37.682   43.076  1
10:07:27.535  2:02.264   41.485246,0   37.890   42.846  2
10:09:29.468  2:01.933   41.235246,6   37.758   42.897  3
10:21:33.826 12:04.358   41.589246,6   38.435 ........  4
10:23:58.407  2:24.581 ........137,2   43.683 1:40.898  5
10:26:07.385  2:08.978   43.681244,9   40.042   45.211  6
10:28:16.150  2:08.765   43.677243,8   40.190   44.854  7

Num:    9 Name: WIEGAND Jens
Car: Schirra Mini GTR Team: 
Class: 3

10:03:42.694  2:53.605 ........ 92,4   49.386   53.719  1
10:06:03.205  2:20.511   48.519207,3   44.019   47.973  2
10:08:20.773  2:17.568   46.412212,2   43.081   48.075  3
10:11:23.084  3:02.311   48.171210,9 ........ 2:14.140  4
10:13:58.807  2:35.723 ........116,1   49.001 1:46.722  5
10:16:16.343  2:17.536   47.030210,1   42.636   47.870  6
10:18:32.217  2:15.874   46.332211,8   42.589   46.953  7

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:20:46.987  2:14.770   45.475212,6   41.816   47.479  8
10:23:00.694  2:13.707   45.721212,2   41.278   46.708  9


